
SIKKIM MANIPAL UNlVERSITY

4th Semester MA (English) University Examination - SEPTEMBER2024

Grade Sheet
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Subject Code : IVIAEC4O2

Subject Title: Post-colonial Literature

Credit: 4.0

[\4 ea n

Stad Deviation

Lower cut off for E

Lower cut off for S

Step Size

Lower cut off for A

Lower cut off for B

Lower cut off for C

Lower cut off for D

F = Fail

66.43

below 41

202L Batch Lower cut of E : 40

745

4L

B6

9

71

68

59

50

1,2. 1

REG. NO. uM (so) rNr (s0) TOTAL (L00) GRADE

2a2251 431 22 22 44 E

2A2757013 22 23 45 E

L

Subject Code : IVIAEO4O5

Subject Title: World Literature

Credit: 4.0

Mean

Stad Deviation

Lower cut off for E

Lower cut off for S

Step Size

Lower cut off for A

Lower cut off for B

Lower cut off for C

Lower cut off for D

F = Fail

Arpa na

rified By

Dr. Bikram Tewari

Dy. Controller of Exams (Med.)

Sikkim Manipal University

?4o.1 ry

63.13

1.1.8296

39

80

8

72

64

55

47

below 39

-i

Abbreviations : UM = End Sem Marks, INT = ln Sem Marks, Ab/l=Not appeared
*Last date of application for Re-evaluation is 7 working days the announcement of result

Dr. l(eerthilatha M Pai

Controller of Exa minations

Sikkinr Manipal Univer5ity

REG. NO. uM (so) tNr (so) TOrAL (L00) GRADE

242L57013 24 19 43 E

J r. Assista

ng

a



1\'g't:Sikkim Manipal University
4th Semester MA (Political Science) University Examination - SEPTEMBER2024

Grade Sheet

Subject Code: |VIAPSC4O2

Subject Title: Democracy & Violence: Contestation, Convergence & Discourse

Credit: 4.0

L

Mean 62.33

Stad Deviation 10.9560

Lower cut off for E 40

Lower cut off for S 80

Step Size 8

Lower cut off for A 12

Lower cut off for B 64

Lower cut off for C 56

Lower cut off for D 48

F = Fail below 40

Abbreviations : UM = End Sem Marks, INT = ln Sem Ab/l=Not appeared
*Last date of application for Re-evaluation is 7 working days the announcement of result

Ve ed By:

Arpa na ng Dr. Bikram Tewari

J r. Assista nt Dy. Controller of Exams (Med.)

Sikkim Manipal University

Dr. Keerthilatha M Pai

Controller of Examinations

Slkkim Manipal University
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REG. NO. uM (so) rNr (s0) TOTAL (1oo) GRADE

242257015 20 27 47 E

q

i€

q
,



)? t31

Sikkim Manipal University
4th Semester MA (Sociology) University Examination - SEPTEMBER 2024

Grade Sheet
Subject Code: tVIAS-E-401

Subject Title: Sociology of lnformation Society

Credit: 4.0

Absolute Grading Range:

S>89, A:80-89,8:70-79, C: 60-69, D: 50-59, Ez 40-49,F <40

REG. NO. uM (so) rNr (s0) roTAL (100) GRADE

2A2251 425 20 24 44 E

s)

Subject Code: MAS-E-402

Subject Title: Political Sociology

Credit: 4.0

Absolute Grading Range:

S>89, A:80-89, B:70-79, C: 60-59, D: 50-59, E: 40-49, F <40

Abbreviation:- UM:END SEMESTER MARKS, INT: INTERNAL MARKS, AB/l:Absent
*Last date of application for Re-evaluation is 7 working days
*WITHHELD till clearance recevied from SMU, Finance

the announcement of result

ed By

Arpa n T . Bikram Tewari

J r. Assista nt Dy. Controller of Exams (Med.)

Sikkim Manipal University

/L.)

aE 14

I

I
I

Dr. Keerthilatha M Pai

Controller of Examinations

Sikkim Manipal Unlversity

REG. NO. uM (so) tNr (s0) TOTAL (100) GRADE

2A2251 425 20 20 40 E

I


